
SEVENTH MEETING OF THE CAPSCA-AFRICA PROJECT AND TRAINING OF CAPSCA 
TECHNICAL ADVISORS 

(LIVINGSTONE, ZAMBIA, 24-28 JULY 2017) 
 
 

GROUP FOUR (Lesego/Marfo) 
 
 

STATE NO. NAME DESIGNATION EMAIL 
ANGOLA 1.  Mr. Ezequiel da Cunha 

Cortez 
IHR Focal Point, 
Angola CAA 

ezequiel.cortez@inavic.gv.ao 

BOTSWANA 2.  Moremi Modise Airport Manager - 
Francistown 
Civil Aviation Authority 
of Botswana 

mrmmodise@caab.co.bw 

KENYA 3.  Collins Omulo Kenya Airways omulllo@yahoo.com 
LIBERIA 4.  Mr.Jero H. Mends-Cole Port Manager, Roberts 

International Airport, 
Liberia Airport 
Authority 

jero.mendscole@robairport.co
m 

NAMIBIA 5.  Ms Khiba Sipapela Safety, Health and 
Environmental (SHE) 
Coordinator, Namibia 
Airports Company 

sipapelak@airports.com.na 

ZAMBIA 6.  Kalaluka Nang'unyi Inspector AGA – CAA 
 

Kalaluka82@gmail.com 

ZAMBIA 7.  Nicholas Chinoi Inspector AVSEC – CAA 
 

Nicholas.chinoi@caa.co.
zm 

ZAMBIA 8.  Adesi Willombe Phiri Inspector AVSEC - CAA 
 

Adesi.willombe@caa.co.
zm 

ZAMBIA 9.  Brassio Kawangu Inspector AVSEC – CAA 
 

Brassio.kawangu@caa.co
.zm 

ZAMBIA 10.  Jimmy Sikwibele 
 

Inspector Rescue Fire 
Services 
 - CAA 

Sikwibelejimmy@yahoo.
com 

ZAMBIA 11.  Chileshe Mwiko Manager Human 
Resource and 
Administration - CAA 

Chileshe.mwiko@caa.co.
zm 

ZAMBIA 12.  Mr. Hamachila Rescue Fire Officer – 
ZACL 
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